PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

05-31-409-025

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

69 FT

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

SEC 4 PT 5
1077 PARK LAYNE MANOR

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

L=20-64
10-16-64

9-14-73
2-20-79
2-20-79
1-7-9i
8-2-05
8-25-05

PARK IAYNE CORPORATION
SMITH, JAMES J. & FRANCES J.

DUCKETT, JERRY R & ADELE M
FARRIS JOHN K JR
FARRIS JOHN K JR & SHERRY L
ELDRIDGE MARY K
GOULD BRUCE
GOULD CHERYL A

C.F. 17.50
C.F.27.90
NO C.F.

CF 53.00
t  SP 54,000
SP NOFEE




